Aug 16
Aug 17
Aug 25
Aug 26
Aug 30
Aug 31
Sep 02
Sep 06
Sep 07
Sep 09
Sep 11
Sep 11

Sep 11
Sep 11

Sep 14
Sep 16
Sep 20
Sep 21
Sep 22

Sep 23

Sep 25
Sep 29

Aug 16
Aug 17
Aug 25
Aug 26
Aug 30
Aug 31
Sep 02
Sep 06
Sep 07
Sep 09
Sep 14
Sep 16
Sep 18
Sep 20
Sep 21

4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:45
4:30
5:00
5:00
10:30
10:30

10:30

10:30

5:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30

4:30

9:00
4:30

4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:45
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:30
5:00
9:00
5:00
5:00

Mishawaka Tennis

Boys Varsity

at Bremen
NEW PRAIRIE
ELKHART

at Warsaw

at Tippy Valley
at Northridge
NORTHWOOD
ELKHART
CONCORD

at SB Adams
LaPorte Tourney

LaPorte Tourney Elkhart-
Mishawaka vs Elkhart

LaPorte Tourney LaPorte-
Mishawaka vs LaPorte

LaPorte Tourney Mishawaka-
Tippy Valley vs Tippy Valley

at Plymouth
WAWASEE

GOSHEN
MISHAWAKA MARIAN

NLC Invitational Prelims at
Mishawaka

NLC Invitational Semi-Finals at
Mishawaka

NLC Invitational at Northridge

Sectional #58 at Penn Game #2
vs SB Adams

Boys JV

at Bremen

NEW PRAIRIE
ELKHART

at Warsaw

at Tippy Valley

at Northridge
NORTHWOOD
ELKHART

CONCORD

at SB Adams

at Plymouth
WAWASEE

NLC Invitational at Wawasee
GOSHEN
MISHAWAKA MARIAN
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003
003
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Mar 29
Apr 01
Apr 12
Apr 14
Apr 16
Apr 19
Apr 20
Apr 22
Apr 23
Apr 27
Apr 27
Apr 28
Apr 29
Apr 29
May 01
May 03
May 04
May 05
May 06

May 06

May 10
May 11

May 11

May 14
May 17
May 18
May 20

5:00
4:30
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
5:00
4:30
4:30
5:30
9:00
10:00
5:00
5:00
5:30
4:30

4:30

5:00
4:30

4:30

5:00
4:30
4:30
4:30

Girls Varsity

at Mishawaka Marian
at Jimtown

at Mishawaka Marian
at New Prairie

SB WASHINGTON

at Bethany Christian
at NorthWood
CONCORD

at NorthWood

at Warsaw

NIC Tourney

NIC Tourney

at Plymouth

NIC Tourney

New Prairie Invitational
at New Prairie
WAWASEE

GOSHEN

Mishawaka Mishawaka-SB Clay
vs SB Clay

Mishawaka Mishawaka-SB
Washington vs SB Washington

at Northridge

Mishawaka Mishawaka-SB Clay
vs SB Clay

Mishawaka Mishawaka-SB
Washington vs SB Washington

NLC Tourney at NorthWood
at John Glenn
LAVILLE

Sectional #62 at Penn Game #2
vs Mishawaka Marian

ppd. to 4/12

0-5
ppd. to 5/03
5-0

ppd. to 4/23
0-5

ppd. to 4/27
0-5
ppd.
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ppd. to 511
ppd. to 5/11
0-5
4-1
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Girls JV

at Jimtown

at Mishawaka Marian
at New Prairie

SB WASHINGTON

at Bethany Christian
at NorthWood
CONCORD

at NorthWood

at Warsaw

at Plymouth

at Mishawaka Marian
at New Prairie
WAWASEE

GOSHEN

Mishawaka Mishawaka-SB Clay
vs SB Clay

Mishawaka Mishawaka-SB
Washington vs SB Washington

New Prairie Invitational

at Northridge

Mishawaka Mishawaka-SB Clay
vs SB Clay

Mishawaka Mishawaka-SB
Washington vs SB Washington
at John Glenn

LAVILLE

ppd. to 5/03

ppd. to 4/23
0-7

ppd. to 4/12
0-6
1-5
1-6
ppd. to 5/11

ppd. to 5/11



